
Ballet Patricia

Ory Annemie

Smisdom Dagmar

Houben Ellen

Germeaux Nathalie

Ghysens Elke

5037

5049

5050

5007

5046

5049

T.C. DE ALK

LOONSE T.C.

T.C. WIMBLEDO

K. TONGERSE 

T.C. DE BORN

LOONSE T.C.

0899780

0861085

0037540

0730488

2051667

0224192
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15

5

3

15

1

4

Baldewijns Anouk

Moors Nadine

Brouns Birgit

Arkens Justine

Ory Els

5007

5073

5050

5007

5049

K. TONGERSE 

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. WIMBLEDO

K. TONGERSE 

LOONSE T.C.

0711918

0713414

0737659

0814847

0756233

10

5

15

10

25

3

2

Ballet Patricia

Smisdom Dagmar

Germeaux Nathalie

Arkens Justine

Baldewijns Anouk

Moors Nadine

Brouns Birgit

Ory Els

6/3 - 6/4

6/4 - 6/3

6/3 - 6/2

5/7 - 7/5 - 10/8

4/6 - 6/1 - 10/7

6/3 - 6/3

6/3 - 6/2

Ballet Patricia

Brouns Birgit

3/6 - 7/6 (5) - 10/6

6/2 - 6/3

1/
Club : 5049 LOONSE T.C.  Wedstrijdleider : 0517271 Martens Willy
Tornooi : 202250492 LOONSE T.C. van 11/07/2022 tot 24/07/2022

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 6 van 10 punten tot 30 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Ballet Patricia

6/3 - 6/2

Winnaar

Poncelet Daisy

Wijnants Els

Surinx Aline

Timmermans Cindy

Lathuy Nathalie

Wynants Marleen

5037

5049

5050

5081

5007

5049

T.C. DE ALK

LOONSE T.C.

T.C. WIMBLEDO

ROMERSHOVE

K. TONGERSE 

LOONSE T.C.

0085079

0810007

0819247

2079937

2162121

2119184

10

5

15

20

15

10

1

4

Thys Ine

Vandormael Christel

Surinx Odette

Arkens Lotte

Requile Sabine

5007

5073

5050

5057

5049

K. TONGERSE 

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. WIMBLEDO

TC O - TC IRIS

LOONSE T.C.

2206390

0557666

0789962

0788431

0212210

5

15

15

10

5

3

2

Poncelet Daisy

Surinx Aline

Lathuy Nathalie

Arkens Lotte

Thys Ine

Vandormael Christel

Surinx Odette

Requile Sabine

Ballet Patricia

Brouns Birgit

Poncelet Daisy

Surinx Odette

Moors Nadine

Arkens Justine

Vandormael Christel

Arkens Lotte

Poncelet Daisy

Surinx Odette

Poncelet Daisy

1


